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Marlborough Land District—continued.

32

;ase. Number of Times each Section, has been
sold.

Amount received for the
Goodwill in each Case.

Valuation for
Improvements at Dati

of Transfer.

15

16

17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

First sale ..
Second sale
Third sale
First sale
Second sale .. . .
First sale
First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale .. .. ...'

33 • ■ • • - *,, - - • •
33 " ' .
33

33

33

33 ' * * *55

33

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
First sale (half share)
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale

£ s. d.
Nominal

1,400 0 0
1,800 0 0

30 0 0
150 0 0
825 0 0
45 0 0

125 0 0
110 0 0

1,000 0 0
300 0 0
435 0 0

1,875 0 0
150 0 0
320 0 0

3 0 0
1,800 0 0

600 0 0
50 0 0

127 0 0
50 0 0

550 0 0
590 0 0
250 0 0

35 0 0
400 0 0
400 0 0

7 0 0
3 0 0

15 0 0
- 7,000 0 0*

Love and affection
Nominal

1,000 0 0
150 0 0

2,400 0 0
Nominal
140 0 0

Love and affection
100 0 0
300 0 0

50 0 0 i

£ s. d.
Nil

600 0 0
700 0 0

80 0 0-
60 0 0

117 0 0
Nil

186 0 0
191 0 0
389 0 0

84 0 0
73 0 0

840 0 0
86 0 0

112 0 0
Nil

518 0 0
80 0 0

284 0 0
127 0 0

Nil
475 0 0
492 0 0
477 0 0

4 0 0
280 0 0
280 0 0

1 4 0
Nil
1 0 0

1.307 0 0
112 0 0

Nil
50 0 0, 134 0 0

1,585 0 0
234 0 0
57 0 0
85 0 0

253 0 0
59 0 0

417 0 0

31
32
33

34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

35 - - » * *

,, (half share)
First sale
Second sale (transfer from brother to

brother)
Third sale
First sale47

48
49

50

51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

35 .
First sale
Second sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale
First sale
Second sale
First sale .. ; .

2,000 0 0
50 0 0
55 0 0
46 0 0
40 0 0
46 0 0
40 0 0
40 0 0
30 0 0
40 0 0
4 0 0

250 0 0
106 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0

5,000 0 0
12 0 0
11 0 0
50 0 0

no o o
900 0 0
696 0 0

685 0 0
10 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
10 0

123 0 0
310 0 .0
108 0 0• 284 0 0

1,000 0 0
2 0 0
Nil

175" 0 0
175 0 0

35

33

35

33

First sale
Second sale
Third sale
Fourth sale

*
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